
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northridge 00:17:29.78 80

2 Elk Mem 00:17:35.71 91

3 Wawasee 00:17:32.98 91

4 Concord 00:17:37.41 95

5 Goshen 00:17:40.44 97

6 Elk Cent 00:17:50.48 120

7 Northwood 00:18:22.56 176

8 ECA 00:18:46.34 191

9 Fairfield 00:19:06.76 220

10 Beth Chris 00:19:39.21 274

11 Jimtown 00:20:10.32 306

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lake Chris Aca 00:23:25.02 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northridge 00:17:29.78 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 344 Noah Detwiler 00:16:53.21 4

2 11 343 Austin Clark 00:17:14.45 11

3 15 348 Jaimeson King 00:17:28.31 15

4 18 353 Kyle Wilson 00:17:35.97 18

5 32 347 Christian Kauffman 00:18:16.56 32

6 44 346 Jon Eichstadt 00:18:43.23 (44)

7 53 351 Wyatt Simmons 00:19:14.87 (53)

2 Elk Mem 00:17:35.71 7 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 301 Hazael Morales 00:16:53.42 5

2 14 292 Abdessamed Bouhassa 00:17:27.54 14

3 17 294 Kyle Cart 00:17:34.44 17

4 25 293 Daniel Brown 00:17:57.07 25

5 30 295 Juan Cepero 00:18:07.07 30

6 36 303 Neil Terrell 00:18:21.23 (36)

7 60 298 Joshua Ekema 00:19:50.74 (60)

3 Wawasee 00:17:32.98 7 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 285 Luke Griner 00:16:38.84 1

2 6 288 Spencer Hare 00:16:59.11 6

3 16 286 Michael Hammer 00:17:33.35 16

4 29 289 Bennett Hoffert 00:18:06.59 29

5 39 282 Thomas Conley 00:18:27.04 39

6 42 291 Ricardo Romo 00:18:37.12 (42)

7 46 281 Jace Alexander 00:18:48.09 (46)

4 Concord 00:17:37.41 7 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 275 Luke Owings 00:16:47.62 2

2 19 268 David Arvidson 00:17:39.85 19

3 21 278 Luke Shoemaker 00:17:43.14 21

4 22 279 Noah Wright 00:17:46.75 22

5 31 277 Nikolas Schraw 00:18:09.70 31

6 38 272 Gamaliel Montiel 00:18:25.37 (38)

7 49 274 Leandro Ortiz 00:18:55.79 (49)

5 Goshen 00:17:40.44 7 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 323 Felix Perez Diener 00:16:50.30 3
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2 13 315 Jason Barahona 00:17:22.58 13

3 26 321 Sam Miller 00:18:00.91 26

4 27 325 Jonathon Snyder 00:18:03.67 27

5 28 314 Angel Arreola 00:18:04.75 28

6 41 322 Bryan Olvera 00:18:36.59 (41)

7 56 316 Jocsan Barahona 00:19:17.77 (56)

6 Elk Cent 00:17:50.48 7 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 257 Nathan Dibley 00:17:05.06 7

2 8 262 Luis G. Perez 00:17:05.81 8

3 12 264 Elias Soto 00:17:19.41 12

4 43 263 Jose Quinones 00:18:41.57 43

5 50 258 Austin Garcia 00:19:00.54 50

6 54 266 Sergio DeLacruz 00:19:16.57 (54)

7 55 265 Hans Vanderzwaag 00:19:17.63 (55)

7 Northwood 00:18:22.56 7 176

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 24 245 Tyler Evers 00:17:55.49 24

2 33 252 Garrett Myers 00:18:17.65 33

3 34 244 Austin Escamilla 00:18:18.90 34

4 40 254 Stephen Schmidt 00:18:36.12 40

5 45 255 Arron Smith 00:18:44.66 45

6 47 251 Sam Schlatter 00:18:51.66 (47)

7 58 250 Quinten Hunsberger 00:19:22.83 (58)

8 ECA 00:18:46.34 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 10 234 Trevor Miller 00:17:12.77 10

2 20 228 Carlos Corona 00:17:43.03 20

3 35 233 Joshua Meek 00:18:20.51 35

4 57 236 David Schramm 00:19:19.65 57

5 69 232 Lucas Magaldi 00:21:15.24 69

6 73 235 Cole Puster 00:21:39.94 (73)

7 74 227 Chance Biddle 00:22:07.86 (74)

9 Fairfield 00:19:06.76 6 220

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 9 306 Colten Cripe 00:17:09.58 9

2 23 311 Austin Miller 00:17:53.26 23

3 61 313 Ethan Wesseler 00:19:57.98 61

4 63 310 Chris Lehman 00:20:15.63 63

5 64 304 Deron Corbin 00:20:17.37 64

6 66 312 Dillan Weatherton 00:20:31.59 (66)

10 Beth Chris 00:19:39.21 6 274

Page: 3 of 7Printed: 10/7/2017 11:10:09 AMWatt's My Time         watts.timing@gmail.com

IHSAA Elkhart Sectional Boys



Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 37 240 Jonah Hochstetler 00:18:22.80 37

2 48 238 Evan Brown 00:18:53.38 48

3 59 243 Kelby Youngberg 00:19:38.56 59

4 62 242 Aaron Yeakey 00:20:14.46 62

5 68 239 Michael Damer 00:21:06.84 68

6 70 241 Micah Shenk 00:21:22.33 (70)

11 Jimtown 00:20:10.32 7 306

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 51 332 Andrew O'Brien 00:19:11.97 51

2 52 337 Jonathan Wiggins 00:19:14.12 52

3 65 336 Stewart Truex 00:20:27.52 65

4 67 331 Nate Hochstetler 00:20:34.00 67

5 71 327 Elijah Dillenbeck 00:21:23.99 71

6 72 333 Nate Reverman 00:21:27.39 (72)

7 77 326 Jadon Camp 00:24:02.67 (75)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 285 Luke Griner JR 00:16:38.84 Wawasee

2 2 275 Luke Owings SO 00:16:47.62 Concord

3 3 323 Felix Perez Diener JR 00:16:50.30 Goshen

4 4 344 Noah Detwiler JR 00:16:53.21 Northridge

5 5 301 Hazael Morales JR 00:16:53.42 Elk Mem

6 6 288 Spencer Hare JR 00:16:59.11 Wawasee

7 7 257 Nathan Dibley JR 00:17:05.06 Elk Cent

8 8 262 Luis G. Perez SR 00:17:05.81 Elk Cent

9 9 306 Colten Cripe SO 00:17:09.58 Fairfield

10 10 234 Trevor Miller SR 00:17:12.77 ECA

11 11 343 Austin Clark SR 00:17:14.45 Northridge

12 12 264 Elias Soto JR 00:17:19.41 Elk Cent

13 13 315 Jason Barahona SR 00:17:22.58 Goshen

14 14 292 Abdessamed Bouhassa JR 00:17:27.54 Elk Mem

15 15 348 Jaimeson King SR 00:17:28.31 Northridge

16 16 286 Michael Hammer SO 00:17:33.35 Wawasee

17 17 294 Kyle Cart SR 00:17:34.44 Elk Mem

18 18 353 Kyle Wilson SR 00:17:35.97 Northridge

19 19 268 David Arvidson SR 00:17:39.85 Concord

20 20 228 Carlos Corona JR 00:17:43.03 ECA

21 21 278 Luke Shoemaker JR 00:17:43.14 Concord

22 22 279 Noah Wright SO 00:17:46.75 Concord

23 23 311 Austin Miller FR 00:17:53.26 Fairfield

24 24 245 Tyler Evers JR 00:17:55.49 Northwood

25 25 293 Daniel Brown SO 00:17:57.07 Elk Mem

26 26 321 Sam Miller JR 00:18:00.91 Goshen

27 27 325 Jonathon Snyder JR 00:18:03.67 Goshen

28 28 314 Angel Arreola JR 00:18:04.75 Goshen

29 29 289 Bennett Hoffert JR 00:18:06.59 Wawasee

30 30 295 Juan Cepero SO 00:18:07.07 Elk Mem

31 31 277 Nikolas Schraw SR 00:18:09.70 Concord

32 32 347 Christian Kauffman SR 00:18:16.56 Northridge

33 33 252 Garrett Myers SO 00:18:17.65 Northwood

34 34 244 Austin Escamilla FR 00:18:18.90 Northwood

35 35 233 Joshua Meek SR 00:18:20.51 ECA
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36 (36) 303 Neil Terrell SO 00:18:21.23 Elk Mem

37 37 240 Jonah Hochstetler SR 00:18:22.80 Beth Chris

38 (38) 272 Gamaliel Montiel JR 00:18:25.37 Concord

39 39 282 Thomas Conley SO 00:18:27.04 Wawasee

40 40 254 Stephen Schmidt SO 00:18:36.12 Northwood

41 (41) 322 Bryan Olvera SR 00:18:36.59 Goshen

42 (42) 291 Ricardo Romo SR 00:18:37.12 Wawasee

43 43 263 Jose Quinones FR 00:18:41.57 Elk Cent

44 (44) 346 Jon Eichstadt SO 00:18:43.23 Northridge

45 45 255 Arron Smith SR 00:18:44.66 Northwood

46 (46) 281 Jace Alexander FR 00:18:48.09 Wawasee

47 (47) 251 Sam Schlatter FR 00:18:51.66 Northwood

48 48 238 Evan Brown JR 00:18:53.38 Beth Chris

49 (49) 274 Leandro Ortiz SO 00:18:55.79 Concord

50 50 258 Austin Garcia JR 00:19:00.54 Elk Cent

51 51 332 Andrew O'Brien JR 00:19:11.97 Jimtown

52 52 337 Jonathan Wiggins SO 00:19:14.12 Jimtown

53 (53) 351 Wyatt Simmons SO 00:19:14.87 Northridge

54 (54) 266 Sergio DeLacruz SO 00:19:16.57 Elk Cent

55 (55) 265 Hans Vanderzwaag SR 00:19:17.63 Elk Cent

56 (56) 316 Jocsan Barahona FR 00:19:17.77 Goshen

57 57 236 David Schramm SO 00:19:19.65 ECA

58 (58) 250 Quinten Hunsberger SO 00:19:22.83 Northwood

59 59 243 Kelby Youngberg SO 00:19:38.56 Beth Chris

60 (60) 298 Joshua Ekema JR 00:19:50.74 Elk Mem

61 61 313 Ethan Wesseler SR 00:19:57.98 Fairfield

62 62 242 Aaron Yeakey FR 00:20:14.46 Beth Chris

63 63 310 Chris Lehman SO 00:20:15.63 Fairfield

64 64 304 Deron Corbin SR 00:20:17.37 Fairfield

65 65 336 Stewart Truex JR 00:20:27.52 Jimtown

66 (66) 312 Dillan Weatherton JR 00:20:31.59 Fairfield

67 67 331 Nate Hochstetler SR 00:20:34.00 Jimtown

68 68 239 Michael Damer SO 00:21:06.84 Beth Chris

69 69 232 Lucas Magaldi SR 00:21:15.24 ECA

70 (70) 241 Micah Shenk SO 00:21:22.33 Beth Chris

71 71 327 Elijah Dillenbeck JR 00:21:23.99 Jimtown

72 (72) 333 Nate Reverman JR 00:21:27.39 Jimtown
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73 (73) 235 Cole Puster SR 00:21:39.94 ECA

74 (74) 227 Chance Biddle SO 00:22:07.86 ECA

75 0 339 Trenton Parker JR 00:23:09.04 Lake Chris Aca

76 0 341 Sam Turner SO 00:23:41.00 Lake Chris Aca

77 (75) 326 Jadon Camp SO 00:24:02.67 Jimtown
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